2968000959040 W3 - ¥3quvd

E88B0000FEVKH

M) BAI010I4 O} Joalgng

uoBUILIBY A SUIBH;

99999¢

71031366
71039809
71012344
71022158
71024575
71037574
71025307
71011882
71033844
71030931
71009754
71027881
71002416
71007402
71014308
71011188
71020889
71003388
71007915
71008533
71002843
71015570
71010328
71023027
71025924
71031134
71001540
71033969
71005948
71005119
71004342

o
»
A
-]
m
A
g
A
m
=
=]
o
FIRING PIN. $18.00 11150713
FUCNTION TESTED & CHECGKED OVER. $14.00 1124085 g |
FUNCTION TESTED OK. $14.00 3150560 ©
INSTALLED NEW BOLT BODY WITH N.S. $18.00 7.150493
KNOCKED BURR CFF BOLT HEAD. $14.00 124038 @
KREQCKED BURR OFF BOLT HEAD. $14.00 1,124040 9
4,150550 ~
11,150486
M5 1150730
BOLT BECAME UNCOG 11124028
WAY. 11150718
BOLT STICKING. 71150498 |
BACK. 7150527 |
SCOPE. 11150723 |
ASSY PIN. 41150752 |
STAY IN BOLT. 71150528 |
BOLT BODY. REPLACED BOLT BO 7150642
LOCKED IN BOLT. REPLACED BOLT BODY. 8124013 !
LOGCKED IN FIRING POSITION. REPLACED BOLT BODY. 7124022 )
MS REPLACED BOLT BODY. 11150852
WOULD NGT HOLD FIRING PIN IN. REPLACED BOLT BODY. 17150535
M5 REPLACED BOLT HANDLE. 150575
M5 REPLACED BOLT HANDLE. 7124019
M5 REPLACED BOLT HANDLE. 4150753
M5 REPLACED EOLT HANDLE. 1,150726
M5 REPLACED BOLT HANDLE.

REPLACED BOLT HEAD.
BOLT HEAD HAD BURRS ON IT. REPLACED BOLT HEAD.

5150746
i

CLOSE. REPLACED BOLT HEAD. ¢
BOLT HEAD MISSING FROM BOLT. REPLAGED BOLY HEAD. ¢
UPDATE. REPLACED BOLT SHROUD AND UPDATED. i
REPLACED BOLT STGP & ADJUSTED BOLT STOP CLIP. 21072 $14.00:

BOLT STOP. REPLACED BOLT STOP. 210724 $14.001
BOLT STOP. REPLACED BOLT STOP. 210721 $14.001
1

BAD BOLT STOP. REPLACED BOLT STOP. 210720 $14.00




